
CNVX CONVECTION OVEN

Heavy Duty
Convection



The CNVX will hold 7 full size sheet pans or 14 steam pans in a side-by-side 

configuration giving the chef access to any pan at any time.

The only washable convection oven on the market with a built in hand shower and 

stainless steel liner with drain that’s a cinch to clean.

Additional features include:

 - Four speed reversing fan

 - Removable core probe for Cook & Hold and overnight roasting

Control Options: SmartTouch2™ or Programmable Manual

Designed to perfectly match the Blodgett-Combi BCX-14 and BX-14, the CNVX has 

the same footprint and styling as its Combi counterpart.

SPECIFICATIONS
CNVX-14G & CNVX-14E

GAS (per section)

ELECTRICAL (per section)

CNVX-14G

CNVX-14E
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NAT (W.C. to unit)

LP (W.C. to unit)

BTU/HR
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Amps per line (max.)
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19

19

53

46

23

3

65,000

DIMENSIONS (H X W X D) INCHES
33” X 42 3/10” X 40 1/5”
Max Pan Capacity: 14 hotel pans, 7 full sheet pans
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